Bilanzsumme

Umsatz

Gesamtleistung je

Beschaftigten

Eigenkapital

Investitionen

Abschreibungen

Jahresuberschuss

Konzessionsabgabe

Die Stadtwerke Geldern in Zahlen

T€

s

T€

T€

T€

T€

T€

s

2024

61.338

54.988

1.222

20.301

5.820

2.527

4.381

1.839

2023

59.434

62.011

1.378

15.920

4.397

2.562

2.075

1.772

2022

56.145

44.070

1.102

16.666

5.432

2.400

4.521

1.845

STADTWERKE
GELDERN

2021

51.512

42.527

1.037

14.793

4.229

2.390

3.628

1.925



Einwohner Anzanhl 36.541
Durchschnittliche Anzahl 45
Mitarbeiterzahl
Stromversorgung 2024
Netzmenge GWh 149
Zahler Anzahl  22.420
Hausanschlusse Anzahl  11.163
Netzlange km 792
Gasversorgung 2024
Netzmenge GWh 315
Zahler Anzanhl 8.853
Hausanschlusse Anzanhl 7.619

Netzlange

km

210

34.604

45

2023

152

20.642

11.047

768

2023

306

8.941

7.630

209

35.662

40

2022

168

20.236

11.047

768

2022

394

8.979

7.662

208

STADTWERKE
GELDERN

33.733

41

2021

176

20.715

11.138

594

2021

353

9.024

7.582

207



Wasserversorgung
Absatzmenge Tm?3
Zahler Anzanhl

Hausanschliisse  Anzahl

Netzlange km

2024

2.104

11.199

10.765

342

2023

2.145

11.200

10.741

342

2022

2.220

11.021

10.661

344

STADTWERKE
GELDERN

2021

2.308

11.025

10.644

343



