

Die Stadtwerke Geldern in Zahlen

		2024	2023	2022	2021
Bilanzsumme	T€	61.338	59.434	56.145	51.512
Umsatz	T€	54.988	62.011	44.070	42.527
Gesamtleistung je Beschäftigten	T€	1.222	1.378	1.102	1.037
Eigenkapital	T€	20.301	15.920	16.666	14.793
Investitionen	T€	5.820	4.397	5.432	4.229
Abschreibungen	T€	2.527	2.562	2.400	2.390
Jahresüberschuss	T€	4.381	2.075	4.521	3.628
Konzessionsabgabe	T€	1.839	1.772	1.845	1.925

Einwohner	Anzahl	36.541	34.604	35.662	33.733
Durchschnittliche Mitarbeiterzahl	Anzahl	45	45	40	41

Stromversorgung		2024	2023	2022	2021
Netzmenge	GWh	149	152	168	176
Zähler	Anzahl	22.420	20.642	20.236	20.715
Hausanschlüsse	Anzahl	11.163	11.047	11.047	11.138
Netzlänge	km	792	768	768	594

Gasversorgung		2024	2023	2022	2021
Netzmenge	GWh	315	306	394	353
Zähler	Anzahl	8.853	8.941	8.979	9.024
Hausanschlüsse	Anzahl	7.619	7.630	7.662	7.582
Netzlänge	km	210	209	208	207

Wasserversorgung		2024	2023	2022	2021
Absatzmenge	Tm³	2.104	2.145	2.220	2.308
Zähler	Anzahl	11.199	11.200	11.021	11.025
Hausanschlüsse	Anzahl	10.765	10.741	10.661	10.644
Netzlänge	km	342	342	344	343